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tabrown@doe.in.gov
Office: 317-232-0524  
Cell:     317-459-6836
Leroy Robinson, Director of Outreach
lrobinson@doe.in.gov
Office: 317-234-5663
Cell: 317-518-7877
Richard McKnight, Project Manager
rmcknigh@doe.in.gov
317-232-0596
Tia Joseph, Specialist Region 9
tjoseph@doe.in.gov
317-233-3041 
Annette Johnson, Specialist Regions 1, 2, 3
ajohnson@doe.in.gov
317-233-9619
Ebony Uloho, Specialist Regions 4, 5, 7, 8
euloho@doe.in.gov
317.234.7168

TBD, Specialist Region 6
317-232-6618
Region One:  
Staff:  Kara Yates, Karen York
Southern Indiana Education Center
1102 Tree Lane Drive
Jasper, IN  47546
kyates@doe.in.gov
317-518-3828 
kyork@doe.in.gov
317-518-4288 
Region Two:
Staff:  Rebecca Reeves
The Wilson Education Center
2101 Grace Avenue
Charlestown, IN  47111
rreeves@doe.in.gov
317-518-8834
Region Three:
Staff:  Heather Baker
West Central Education Center
P.O. Box 21
Greencastle, IN  46135
hbaker@doe.in.gov
317-518-4577 
Region Four:
Staff:  Kathy McCarty
East Central Educational Service Center
1601 Indiana Avenue
Connersville, IN  47331
kmccarty@doe.in.gov
317-518-7942 
Region Five:
Staff:  Dianne McKinley
Wabash Valley Education Center
3061 Benton Street
West Lafayette, IN 47906
dmckinley@doe.in.gov
Phone:  317-460-8304
Region 6
Staff:  Linda Randolph and Daniel Bundridge 
Northwest Indiana Education Center
48 W. 900 N
Chesterton, IN  46304-9357
lrandolph@doe.in.gov
317-518-8541 
dbundridge@doe.in.gov
317-518-4280

Region 7
Staff:  Lisa Dercach
Northern Indiana Education Center
56535 Magnetic Drive
Mishawaka, IN  46545
ldercach@doe.in.gov
317-518-1361 
Region 8
Staff:  Doug Theime
Region 8 Education Service Center
251 West 850 North
Decatur, IN  46733
dthieme@doe.in.gov
260-519-0872
317-518-2571
Region 9 - Staff:  2 positions TBD , Debbie Yates
Central Indiana Education Service Center
6036 Lakeside Blvd. Bldg. A
Indianapolis, IN  46278
dyates@doe.in.gov
317-518-5364  
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the possibilities.
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Glenda Ritz, NBCT
Indiana Superintendent of Public Instruction





